Pressure Calibration Nitrogen Sources
NPAK (3000 psi / 210 bar)
Self contained nitrogen source, regulator,
precision fine adjust, hoses, gauge adapters and
process connections provide a complete pressure
control solution for doing nitrogen calibration of
pressure instruments in remote locations.
Features:

Dimensions 18.5 x 14.6 x 7.5 in (47 x 37 x 19 cm) 18.5 x 14.6 x 7.5 in (47 x 37 x 19 cm)
Weight 28.8 lb (13.0 kg) 28.8 lb (13.0 kg)
Ordering Information
NPAK calibration source NPT connections
Model Description
NPAK-1MBA-6’-3’ 1/8” male NPT gauge adapter (QTHA-1MBA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
NPAK-2MBA-6’-3’ 1/4” male NPT gauge adapter (QTHA-2MBA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
NPAK-2FBA-6’-3’ 1/4” female NPT gauge adapter (QTHA-2FBA), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
NPAK-0000-0-0 NPAK only, no gauge connection, no hoses, no process connections
NPAK calibration source BSPP connections*
Model Description
NPAK-2FBA-RG-2m-1m 1/4” female BSPP gauge adapter (QTHA-2FBA-RG), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
NPAK-3FBA-RG-2m-1m 3/8” female BSPP gauge adapter (QTHA-3FBA-RG), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
NPAK-4FBA-RG-2m-1m 1/2” female BSPP gauge adapter (QTHA-4FBA-RG), 2 hoses, 2 process connections
* Not for sale in North American market
Contact your Ralston Instruments dealer or the factory for information on reference gauges and pressure calibration kits.